WAREWASHER
ELECTRONICAL SWITCHES
DOUBLE BODY VERSION
LOWER AND UPPER VERSION
TYPE: 117EU
Accessories
DETERGENT DISPENCER
DRAIN PUMP

dc DOUBLE BODY VERSION
uw LOWER AND UPPER VERSION
Type codes
117EU 117EU
Accessory codes
dd DETERGENT DISPENCER
dp DRAIN PUMP
12/2010  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
8
01_021ae
24280
24225
24210
24292
24291
24235
24285
24290
24230
2422024260
24245
24250
24255
24200
24205
2427024275
24215
24265
24240
24293
12/2010  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
9
e=ELECTRONICAL SWITCHES,  dc=DOUBLE BODY VERSION,  uw=LOWER AND UPPER VERSION
117EU=117EU
dd=DETERGENT DISPENCER,  dp=DRAIN PUMP
A=3/N/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  D=3/PE~200-210V 50-60Hz,  F=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  G=3/N/PE~415V 50-60Hz,
H=3/PE~220-230V 50-60Hz,  K=3/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  L=3/PE~415V 50-60Hz,  M=3/PE~440V 60Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-
230V 50-60Hz,  R=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  U=1/N/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  V=3/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  W=1/N/PE~100-110V
50-60Hz
ID P-code SN from SN to Mod. Acces. Volt Description
Module:General body parts
24200 90955 - Back panel
24205 90950 - Body
24210 11600102 - Overflow pipe
24215 22254 - Right/left splash guard
24220 15116 - Foot
24225 13021 - DEM 40 O-ring (minimum 2 pieces)
24230 15613 - Elbow 1¼"
24235 15046 - A,H,K,L,P,R,U,V heating element 3/3,27KW 230/240V 3
24235 15089 - A,H,K,L,P,R,U,V heating element 4,5/4,9KW 230/240V 3
24235 15198 - A,H,K,L,P,R,U,V heating element 4100W 230V 60Hz (on-
ly"UL"version)
24240 90914 - Upper splash guard
24245 22232 - Chimney splash guard
24250 90907 - Tank
24255 90953 - Right lower panel
24260 90954 - Left lower panel
24265 3003112 - Door micro reed
24265 10819 - Door micro reed (only"UL"version)
24270 90910 - Right internal slide
24275 90911 - Left internal slide
24280 500599 - Filter with graft for overflow pipe tube
24285 90913 - Surface filter
24290 90912 - Front surface filter
24291 500615 - Ferrule with filter
24292 500603 - Scrap tray with thread
24293 80208 - Ø 95x75x3 Gasket
12/2010  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
10